81207 Inner Circle Q3
Host: 25202 Rack Daddy's

SL  Number Name
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01549
01622
23504
62527
23209
03457
22939
03475

Malik, Nitin

Srivastava, Prashant
Spanko, Paul

Spanko, Natasha
Williams, Heather
Williams, Sherah
Walicek, Lisa
Mendenhall, Cassandra

82204 The Brady Bunch
Host: 03303 2 Crazy Guys

SL Number Name
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00280
01675
01359
03079
00115
02644
03058
03379

Craven, Marsha
Carruth, Paul
Johnston, Corey
Ho, Michael

Stice, Amber
Dailey, Donna
Lindemeier, Laurie
Pamintuan, Loyd

81304 Bad News Cues
Host: 03303 2 Crazy Guys

Number Name
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02787
15059
03116
02114
03416
03153
41746
03526

Arguello, Jose
Sams, Jason
Henry, Kaden
Moore, Andrew
Marcano, Juan
Arguello, Alejandro
Matzer, Chris
Arguello, Luciano

82107 i-Cue Squad (Syndic8)
Host: 25202 Rack Daddy's

Number Name

[92]

L

#wawo:oasq

01622
00799
00809
03100
30596
02905
03641
00820

87305 We're Back
Host: 03303 2 Crazy Guys
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Number
01716

01756
14554
06638
08000
03475
02972
03588

Srivastava, Prashant
Saldanha, Alok

Prabhune, Parag
Natarajan, Kamalakannan
Hill, Sarah

Flores, Jonathan

Hughes, Jana

Vasudeyv, Vinod

Name

Tencate, Brian
Campos, Jessica
Nicholson, Larry
Shankle, Shawn
Celeste, Maria
Mendenhall, Cassandra
Richardson, Carl
Nicholson, Kyle

83206 Oriental Express Q3
Host: 03303 2 Crazy Guys

SL  Number Name
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02070
03356
03374
03359
03435
03552
03702
03667

Tong, Hendry
Qin, Jonhua
Chen, Darren
Yao, Yuan
Zhang, Zoe
Yuan, Rui
Sun, Guangwu

Zhang, Claire

81301 Banks Open
Host: 03303 2 Crazy Guys

82203 Pool Crocs (English Majors)
Host: 03303 2 Crazy Guys

SL  Number Name

SL Number Name

7 02899 Heughan, Dave 6 06546 Masimukku, Murali
6 02861 Subbert, Justin 6 01337 Adhikari, Sujeet

2 02838 Newman, Jarad 5 02832 Centeno, Alvaro

3 02015 Kanai, Seifer 5 03120 Centeno, Bianca
6 01867 Grier, Lynn 3 03094 Centeno, Wendy
5 02435 Giddens, Jim 5 03130 Shannon, Benn

3 03398 Subbert, Kevin 5 01546 Thandapani, Balaji
3 03372 Jenner, Michael 3 00993  Harrison, Sky

83107 8-Ball Ninjas
Host: 25202 Rack Daddy's

SL  Number Name

81308 Ya Tu Sabe!
Host: 03303 2 Crazy Guys

81203 Someone Better Than Us
Host: 25202 Rack Daddy's

SL Number Name

6 23030 Moreno, Julio ‘6 03709 Adams, Chirawadee
6 02587 Yllana, Jobastien 2 03561 Nadkarni, Advait

5 00897 Sagnes, Brian 4 01188 Killion, Sarah

5 22861 Amidar Jr, Tomas 4 03429 Petricevic, Carson
5 00265 Moreno, Gerry 7 01449 Marischen, Clayton
3 03562 Hernandez, Julio 7 02851  Adams, Patrick

3 03004 Chong, Ceci 2 03492 Coolidge, Robin

4 03636 Merino, Robert 3 03367 Mackey, Nicholas

81405 Hustle and Flow
Host: 03301 Snookered Billiards & Bar

SL  Number Name SL  Number Name

7 00277 Chavez, Ignacio 4 00236 Nuckols, Leslie

7 62492 Santiago, Marcelino 3 03000 Messer, Ryan

4 00022 Mendiola, Arianda 5 03355 Nuckols, Josh

3 03323 Lira, Mario 3 03394 Larrow, Eric

4 03389 Hernandez, José 3 03521 Nickerson, Cedric
5 02595 Romero, Eileen 6 01457 Wheaton, Matthew
5 00301 Chavez Sr, Ignacio 7 03546 Shaikh, Safat

3 08572 Berumen, Ricky 3 * 02025 Ridenhour, Jessica

83105 Don't Panic

Host: 25202 Rack Daddy's

82210 Diamond Cutters
Host: 03303 2 Crazy Guys

SL Number Name

81303 Only Excuses Q3
Host: 03303 2 Crazy Guys

2]

? 02595 Romero, Eileen % %_%a ’I;l:Tn:s Michal

02986 Enriquez, Anth py
> nriduez, Awhony 4 02012 Rogers, Teri
5 01445 Arenas, Josh )
4 02714 Garcia, Kat 5 01677 Shafer, Travis

arcia, Kal
4 03436 Lopez, Mario 6 14867 Whitt, Thomas
6 01840 Morales, Saul 5 03308 Montoya, Christian
6 00700 Vazquez, Eduardo 4 03538  Freeman, Max
3 02749 Garcia, Daysi 2 03670  Floyd, Chuck
2 03583 Burns, Darrell

81402 Are We Solids Q3

Host: 03301 Snookered Billiards & Bar

SL  Number Name SL  Number Name

7 01346 Suarez, Miguel 5 02017 Saunders, Jim

5 02731 Marquez, Wilson 5 02028 Wilson, Clay

4 03155 Mendoza, Gabriela 6 06824 Rowe, Daniel

5 02793  Serrato, Carlos 3 03366 Leavell, Andrew

3 03447 Escobar, Doris 4 02132 Boyer, Adam

3 03331 Session, Richard 5 03293 Osborn, Robert

5 03385 Serrato Sr., Carlos 3 02056 Koski, Donald

6 02475 Bautista, Ernesto 5 02940 Rutledge, Chris
82208 BIH Q3

Host: 03303 2 Crazy Guys

SL
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Number Name
02212  Witt, Jay

00236
03355
03366
02061
03394
02934
02028

Nuckols, Leslie
Nuckols, Josh

Tolan, Thomas
Larrow, Eric
Singh, Simranjit
Wilson, Clay

Leavell, Andrew
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Quy Dao

Quy Dao

Quy Dao

Quy Dao

Quy Dao

Quy Dao

Quy Dao

Quy Dao
(English Majors)

Quy Dao

Quy Dao
(Syndic8)


